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Here you will find the menu of Nakhon Thai Royal Docks in Newham. At the moment, there are 43 dishes and
drinks on the menu. Nakhon Thai, established in 2003, is a popular destination for food lovers due to its unique
style of authentic Thai cooking. The restaurant prides itself on carefully selecting and using fresh ingredients,
including a wide range of flavors from spices, herbs, and vegetables. Guests can expect a variety of dishes with
blended flavors, all served with exceptional customer service and the option to dine inside or out, enjoying
outstanding views.
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Nakhon Thai Royal Docks Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

DOM PERIGNON

Thai

GREEN CURRY

Main Dishes

HIMMAPARN

Lamb

LAMB AND HERBS

Rice
PINEAPPLE RICE

Sauces
KETCHUP

Noodles

PAD THAI GOONGAH

Spirits

MARTINI

Rice Dishes

EGG FRIED RICE

Mexican Dishes

CHILLI SAUCE

£10

£10

£7

£9

Asiatische Gerichte -

Huhn

THAI CURRY

Empanadas

CHICKEN VEG

Duck Meat

CRISPY DUCK

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Asian Specialties
SATAY

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Thailandische
Entengerichte

PED PHAD KHING

Thai - Spezialitaten

NUEA PHAD PRIK

Beers

SINGHA BEER (330ML)

Smoothie

MIXED FRUIT SMOOTHIE

£7

£11

£10

£4

£6
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Alkoholische Cocktails
COSMOPOLITAN £8
Noodle

PAD THAI GAIN £8

Eiskaffee, Eisschokolade,
Shake, Smoothie Und
Cocktail

KIWI SMOOTHIE £6

Aperitivo - Aperitifs

KIR ROYAL £10

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

Beliebte Gerichte

PAD SEE-IEW GAI £8

Hauptgerichte-
Entenfleisch

PHAD PRIK

Beverages

SHIRLEY TEMPLE £6

Main Course: Chicken

EMERALD CHICKEN £8

Breads & Rice

SPECIAL FRIED RICE

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

Veggie Juices
WAKEY WAKEY £6

Drink

COCONUT WATER (330ML) £3

Rice Plates

PAD RUAM MIT £7

Modifiers

BEEF LAMB £7

Popular Items

THAI DUMPLING

Sparkling
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT NV,
CHAMPAGNE

Sparkling Wine

PROSECCO CORTE ALTA NV, DOC, ITALY,
SPARKLING

Thai Salad

GREEN PAPAYA SALAD £11

Sautéed

GRAPRAO

Specialty Beverages

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE £6
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After Dinner
BRANDY ALEXANDER

Long

BLUE HAWAIIAN

Roasted Duck

DUCK PRAWN

House special dishes
PLA NUENG MANOW

Classic Cocktail

DRY MARTINI (GIN OR VODKA)

Kalared Flaming Wok

THAI GREEN CURRY

Entrantes - Starters

POH PIA PAK

Side Dishes And Extras

PLAIN NOODLES

Soup Course
TOM KHA JAY*

Satay-Gai

KIEW-WAN GAI

Chefs Special Biryani's

And Rice Dishes

COCONUT RICEAN

£8

£8

£8

£20

£8

£6

£10

£4

Coconut Concoctions
CHI CHI £8

Summer Special (Large)
MANGO DELIGHT £6

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Uncategorized

BANTRY BAY CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH
AFRICA

Seafood

PRAWN
PLA RAD PRIK* £19

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
CRISPY CHICKEN

Dessert

EXOTIC FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE CREAM
BROWNIE

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY

MIXED SEAFOOD £9
Alkoholfreie Cocktails
FRUIT PUNCH £6
VIRGIN COLADA £6
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Champagne

J DE TELMONT GRANDE RESERVE NV,

CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE NV,
CHAMPAGNE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
TEA

White

VALLE BERTA GAVI, ITALY

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC,
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Featured Drinks

SPARKINGI/STILL WATER (750ML)
COKE, DIET COKE, 7UP (330ML)

Champagne Cocktail

EXOTIC BELINI (PASSION, GUAVA,
MANGO, LYCHEE)

FRENCH 75

Salad

YAM-WOONSEN
YAM - NUEA
YAM-NUEA

Soft Drinks

JUICE
RED BULL (250ML)
ICE TEA

£3
£2

£10

£10

£10
£14
£14

£2
£3

Accompaniment

RUAM MIT VEGETABLE

PAD THAI GOONG NOODLES
SENJAN PAD THAI JAY NOODLESA

White Wines

MALANDRINO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY
CHABLIS CAPE ST MARTIN, BURGUNDY
SANCERRE BLANC, BERTHIER, LOIRE

Stir Fry & Curry Dishes
With Spaghetti

PAD PRIK THAI GRATIAM
KIEW-WAN

CHU CHI TOFU*

Exotic Cocktail

FROZEN DAIQUIRI (MANGO, BANANA
OR STRAWBERRY)

MARGARITA BLUE MARGARITA £8

MOJITO (ORIGINAL OR
STRAWBERRY)

£8

£8

Entrées

TOFU TOD

TOD MUN PLA* £7
PEEK GAI TOD £7
MONK'S DELIGHT £9

Side Dishes

STICKY RICE
RICE
STEAMED FRAGRANT RICE
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STEAMED COCONUT RICE

Drinks

DRINKS

J20 (ORANGE PASSION) £3
STILL WATER (500ML) £1
RIBENA (288ML) £2

Vegetarian Dishes

PAK-BOONG* £8
NOR-MAI-FARANG £8
PENAENG MAKHUR* £8
GAENG PA PAK (JUNGLE CURRY) £8
Rice & Noodle

AD THAI GAIN £8
PAD THAI JAYN £8
NAKHON THAI HOUSE RICE £8
GARLIC RICEN £7
Rosé Wine

MARQUES DE CALADO ROSE, VINO DE
LA TIERRA CASTILLA, SPAIN

COLOMBARD, SHIRAZ CHENIN BLANC,
MONSOON VALLEY

TORRE ALTA PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, ITALY

COTES DE PROVENCE SAINTE
VICTOIRE, FAMILLE NEGREL, FRANCE

Main Course
KIEW-WAN GAI*
LAMB AND HERBS*
MONK'S DELIGHT*
GRAPRAO TOFU*

PHAD RUAM MIT

Soups

TOM KHA GAI*
TOM-YUM-GOONG
TOM-KHA-GAI*
TOM-YUM-JAY
TOM-KHA-JAY*
TOM-KHA-TALAY*
SOM TUMA

Starters

SATAY CHICKENA

TOD MUN PLA THAI*

NAKHON THAI PRAWN TOAST
HED MANOW

PAK SAKUNA*

PLA MUEK TOD

CHU CHI TOFU

Curries

KIEW-WAN NUEA

KIEW-WAN GOONG

PANAENG NUEA*

PANAENG GAI*

GAENG PED YANG*

GAENG MASSAMUN LAMBA
MASSAMUN GAIN

GAENG KARI GOONG*

GAENG PA GAI (JUNGLE CURRY)

£7

£8
£7
£6
£6
£9
£11

£9
£7

£11
£14
£11
£11
£11
£11
£11
£14
£11
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White Wine

A CHENIN BLANC
COLOMBARD,
MONSOON VALLEY
(THAILAND)

MARQUES CALADO
MACABEO, SPAIN

VINA CARRASCO SAUVIGNON
BLANC, CHILE

CHENIN BLANC COLOMBARD,
MONSOON VALLEY

FIVE FOOT TRACK CHARDONNAY,
AUSTRALIA

SAINT DESIR SAUVIGNON BLANC,
FRANCE

PETER LEHMANN RIESLING, EDEN
VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

POlJIL’LY-FUISSE 'TERROIRS DE FUISSE
', SELECTION CHRISTOPHE CORDIER,
BURGUNDY

£18

£19

£20

CHABLIS 1ER CRU 'MONTMAINS ‘,
BURGUNDY

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

NOODLES
CHICKEN
LAMB

SOUP

FISH
MUSSELS
DESSERTS
SALAD
MEAT

Cocktails
PINA COLADA £8

PASSION PUNCH
ZOMBIE
CAIPIRINHA
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
LYNCHBURG LEMONADE
MAI TAI

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL
TEQUILA SUNRISE

WOO WOO

Meat & Poultry

GAI PAD PRIK GRATIAM
GAI-GRAPRAO*

SIAM SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
NUEA NUM-MUN HOY

PED KHEEMAO

LARB E-SARN

SUEA RONG HAI*

GAI PAD PRIK THAI GRATIAM
GAI-GRAPRAO

SUEA RONG HAI* (MEDIUM)

Fish & Shellfish

TALAY FLAMBE

CRISPY GARLIC KING PRAWNS
STEAMED SEA-BASS

SAMUI SEAFOOD

PHUKET SCALLOPS

HOMOK TALAY*

CHU-CHI GOONG*
ASPARAGUS GOONG
GRAPRAO TALAY

PLA NUENG MANOW*

£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£10
£8
£8

£10
£10
£10
£10
£11
£10
£17
£10
£10
£17

£15
£13
£20
£15
£14
£14
£14
£11
£15
£20
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Appetisers
NAKHONTHAI PLATTER*
SATAY GAIN

HOY SHELL YANG

HED MANAOW

PRAWNS SAKUNA
BHOO-NIM-TOD

PAK SAKUNA

SATAY NUEAAN

NAKHON THAI PLATTER*
PRAWN SAKUNA

Ingredients Used
SOFT SHELL CRAB
DUCK

PRAWNS

COCONUT
GARLIC

EGG

BEANS
ONION

CHILI
SCALLOPS
TILAPIA
VEGETABLES

£7
£10
£7
£7
£10
£6
£9

£8

Red Wine

A SHIRAZ, MONSOON VALLEY £18
(THAILAND)

MARQUES CALADO TEMPRANILLO, £19
SPAIN

TWO RIDGE TRAIL MERLOT, £20

AUSTRALIA

SHIRAZ (AND OTHER RED GRAPES FOR
EXTRA COMPLEXITY) MONSOON
VALLEY

AIRES ANDINOS MALBEC, ARGENTINA

FLOR DEL FUEGO CABERNET
SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE

FIVE FOOT TRACK SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA
SANT'ANDREA CHIANTI, DOCG, ITALY
SAN MILLAN RIOJA, CRIANZA, SPAIN

ESPRIT DE LUSSAC, LUSSAC ST-
EMILION, BORDEAUX

CH CARONNE ST GEMME, BORDEAUX
SAN MILLAN RIOJA, RESERVA, SPAIN
BAROLO ARALDICA, ITALY

CHATEAU!\IEUF-DU-PAPE, LES PUITS
NEUF, RHONE

CHATEAU COUFRAN, HAUT-MEDOC,
CRU BOURGEOIS SUPERIEUR, FRANCE

LADOIX ROUGE 1ER CRU, 'LES
CORVEES ' 2012 DOMAINE CHEVALIER,
BURGUNDY

MARTINBOROUGH VINEYARD PINOT
NOIR, MARTINBOROUGH, NEW
ZEALAND
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Nakhon Thai Royal Docks

Waterfront Studios, Newham, Opening Hours:

United Kingdom Monday 12:00-15:00 18:00-23:00
Tuesday 12:00-15:00 18:00-23:00 [
Wednesday 12:00-15:00 18:00- Kl
23:00 )
Thursday 12:00-15:00 18:00-23:00 s
Saturday 13:00-23:30
Sunday 13:00-23:00
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