



<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> Waterfront Studios, Newham, United Kingdom +442074745510 - http://www.nakhonthai.co.uk/









Here you will find the <u>menu</u> of Nakhon Thai Royal Docks in Newham. At the moment, there are 43 dishes and drinks on the menu. Nakhon Thai, established in 2003, is a popular destination for food lovers due to its unique style of authentic Thai cooking. The restaurant prides itself on carefully selecting and using fresh ingredients, including a wide range of flavors from spices, herbs, and vegetables. Guests can expect a variety of dishes with blended flavors, all served with exceptional customer service and the option to dine inside or out, enjoying outstanding views.

£10

£10

£7

£9



Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

DOM PERIGNON

Thai

GREEN CURRY

Main Dishes

HIMMAPARN

Lamb

LAMB AND HERBS

Rice

PINEAPPLE RICE

Sauces

KETCHUP

Noodles

PAD THAI GOONG^

Spirits

MARTINI

Rice Dishes

EGG FRIED RICE

Mexican Dishes

CHILLI SAUCE

Asiatische Gerichte - Huhn THAI CURRY	
Empanadas CHICKEN VEG	£7
Duck Meat CRISPY DUCK	
Chicken Wings WINGS	
Asian Specialties	
Thai Dishes	
Thailändische Entengerichte PED PHAD KHING	£11
Thai - Spezialitäten NUEA PHAD PRIK	£10
Beers SINGHA BEER (330ML)	£4

Smoothie MIXED FRUIT SMOOTHIE

£6



Alkoholische Cocktails	£8
Noodle Pad thai gai^	£8
Eiskaffee, Eisschokolad Shake, Smoothie Und Cocktail	€, £6
Aperitivo - Aperitifs KIR ROYAL	£10
Fried Rice	
Beliebte Gerichte PAD SEE-IEW GAI	£8
Hauptgerichte- Entenfleisch PHAD PRIK	
Beverages SHIRLEY TEMPLE	£6
Main Course: Chicken	£8
Breads & Rice	

Coffee ICED COFFEE	
Veggie Juices WAKEY WAKEY	£6
Drink COCONUT WATER (330ML)	£3
Rice Plates	£7
Modifiers BEEF LAMB	£7
Popular Items	
Sparkling Laurent-perrier brut NV, Champagne	
Sparkling Wine PROSECCO CORTE ALTA NV, DOC, ITA SPARKLING	ALY,
Thai Salad GREEN PAPAYA SALAD	£11
Sautéed GRAPRAO	

Specialty Beverages

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE



After Dinner	
BRANDY ALEXANDER	£8
Long BLUE HAWAIIAN	£8
Roasted Duck	£8
House special dishes	£20
	220
Classic Cocktail DRY MARTINI (GIN OR VODKA)	£8
Kalared Flaming Wok	
Entrantes - Starters POH PIA PAK	
Side Dishes And Extras	£6
Soup Course Tom kha jay*	
Satay-Gai KIEW-WAN GAI	£10
Chefs Special Biryani's And Rice Dishes	

CO	\mathbf{COI}	TUV	RIC	F V
			INC	

Coconut Concoction сні сні	IS £8
Summer Special (La MANGO DELIGHT	rge) £6
Restaurant Category	/
Uncategorized BANTRY BAY CHENIN BLANC, S AFRICA	ОՍТН
Seafood	
PRAWN	
PLA RAD PRIK*	£19
Chicken	
CHICKEN WINGS	
CRISPY CHICKEN	
Dessert	
EXOTIC FRUIT SALAD WITH ICE	CREAM
BROWNIE	
Indian	
CHICKEN CURRY	
MIXED SEAFOOD	£9
Alkoholfreie Cocktai	ils
FRUIT PUNCH	£6
VIRGIN COLADA	£6



Champagne

J DE TELMONT GRANDE RÉSERVE NV, CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ NV, CHAMPAGNE

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

TEA

White

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

Featured Drinks

SPARKING/STILL WATER (750ML)	£3
COKE, DIET COKE, 7UP (330ML)	£2
Champagne Cocktail	
EXOTIC BELINI (PASSION, GUAVA, MANGO, LYCHEE)	£10
FRENCH 75'	£10
Salad	
YAM-WOONSEN	£10
YAM – NUEA	£14
YAM-NUEA	£14
Soft Drinks	
JUICE	£2
RED BULL (250ML)	£3
ICE TEA	

Accompaniment

RUAM MIT VEGETABLE PAD THAI GOONG NOODLES SENJAN PAD THAI JAY NOODLES^

White Wines

MALANDRINO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY CHABLIS CAPE ST MARTIN, BURGUNDY SANCERRE BLANC, BERTHIER, LOIRE

Stir Fry & Curry Dishes With Spaghetti

PAD PRIK THAI GRATIAM KIEW-WAN CHU CHI TOFU*

Exotic Cocktail

FROZEN DAIQUIRI (MANGO, BANANA OR STRAWBERRY)	£8
MARGARITA BLUE MARGARITA	£8
MOJITO (ORIGINAL OR STRAWBERRY)	£8
Entrées	
TOFU TOD	
	£7
TOFU TOD	£7 £7
TOFU TOD TOD MUN PLA*	2.

Side Dishes

STICKY RICE

RICE

STEAMED FRAGRANT RICE

STEAMED COCONUT RICE

Drinks

DRINKS	
J2O (ORANGE PASSION)	£3
STILL WATER (500ML)	£1
RIBENA (288ML)	£2

Vegetarian Dishes

PAK-BOONG*	£8
NOR-MAI-FARANG	£8
PENAENG MAKHUR*	£8
GAENG PA PAK (JUNGLE CURRY)	£8

Rice & Noodle

AD THAI GAI^	£8
PAD THAI JAY^	£8
NAKHON THAI HOUSE RICE	£8
GARLIC RICE^	£7

Rosé Wine

MARQUES DE CALADO ROSÉ, VINO DE LA TIERRA CASTILLA, SPAIN COLOMBARD, SHIRAZ CHENIN BLANC, MONSOON VALLEY TORRE ALTA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, ITALY CÔTES DE PROVENCE SAINTE VICTOIRE, FAMILLE NEGREL, FRANCE Main Course KIEW-WAN GAI*

LAMB AND HERBS* MONK'S DELIGHT* GRAPRAO TOFU* £7

Soups

TOM KHA GAI*	
TOM-YUM-GOONG	£8
TOM-KHA-GAI*	£7
TOM-YUM-JAY	£6
TOM-KHA-JAY*	£6
TOM-KHA-TALAY*	£9
SOM TUM^	£11

Starters

SATAY CHICKEN [^]	
TOD MUN PLA THAI*	
NAKHON THAI PRAWN TOAST	
HED MANOW	
PAK SAKUNA*	
PLA MUEK TOD	£9
CHU CHI TOFU	£7

Curries

KIEW-WAN NUEA	£11
KIEW-WAN GOONG	£14
PANAENG NUEA*	£11
PANAENG GAI*	£11
GAENG PED YANG*	£11
GAENG MASSAMUN LAMB^	£11
MASSAMUN GAI^	£11
GAENG KARI GOONG*	£14
GAENG PA GAI (JUNGLE CURRY)	£11



White Wine

- Alexandre	A CHENIN BLANC COLOMBARD, MONSOON VALLEY (THAILAND)	£18
	MARQUES CALAD MACABEO, SPAIN	O £19
VINA CARF BLANC, CH	RASCO SAUVIGNON HILE	£20
CHENIN BL MONSOON	ANC COLOMBARD	,
FIVE FOOT AUSTRALI	TRACK CHARDON	NAY,
SAINT DES FRANCE	IR SAUVIGNON BLA	ANC,
PETER LEH VALLEY, AU	HMANN RIESLING, E USTRALIA	DEN
	UISSÉ 'TERROIRS D ON CHRISTOPHE CO Y	
CHABLIS 1 BURGUND	ER CRU 'MONTMAII Y	NS ',
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		



NOODLES CHICKEN LAMB

SOUP

FISH

MUSSELS

DESSERTS

SALAD

MEAT

Cocktails

PINA COLADA

A CONTRACT	PASSION PUNCH	£8
C P	ZOMBIE	£8
	CAIPIRINHA	£8
LONG ISLA	ND ICE TEA	£8
LYNCHBUF	RG LEMONADE	£8
ΜΑΙ ΤΑΙ		£8
CHAMPAG	NE COCKTAIL	£10
TEQUILA S	UNRISE	£8
woo woo		£8

Meat & Poultry

GAI PAD PRIK GRATIAM	£10
GAI-GRAPRAO*	£10
SIAM SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	£10
NUEA NUM-MUN HOY	£10
PED KHEEMAO	£11
LARB E-SARN	£10
SUEA RONG HAI*	£17
GAI PAD PRIK THAI GRATIAM	£10
GAI-GRAPRAO	£10
SUEA RONG HAI* (MEDIUM)	£17

Fish & Shellfish

£8

TALAY FLAMBE	£15
CRISPY GARLIC KING PRAWNS	£13
STEAMED SEA-BASS	£20
SAMUI SEAFOOD	£15
PHUKET SCALLOPS	£14
HOMOK TALAY*	£14
CHU-CHI GOONG*	£14
ASPARAGUS GOONG	£11
GRAPRAO TALAY	£15
PLA NUENG MANOW*	£20



Appetisers

NAKHONTHAI PLATTER*	
SATAY GAI^	£7
HOY SHELL YANG	£10
HED MANAOW	£7
PRAWNS SAKUNA	£7
BHOO-NIM-TOD	£10
PAK SAKUNA	£6
SATAY NUEA^	£9
NAKHON THAI PLATTER*	
PRAWN SAKUNA	£8

Ingredients Used



SOFT SHELL CRAB DUCK PRAWNS

COCONUT

GARLIC

EGG

BEANS

ONION

CHILI

SCALLOPS

TILAPIA

VEGETABLES

Red Wine

£7	A SHIRAZ, MONSOON VALLEY (THAILAND)	£18
210	MARQUES CALADO TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN	£19
£7 £7	TWO RIDGE TRAIL MERLOT, AUSTRALIA	£20
£6	SHIRAZ (AND OTHER RED GRAPES F EXTRA COMPLEXITY) MONSOON VALLEY	OR
£9	AIRES ANDINOS MALBEC, ARGENTIN	A
£8	FLOR DEL FUEGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHIL	.E
20	FIVE FOOT TRACK SHIRAZ, AUSTRAI	
	SANT'ANDREA CHIANTI, DOCG, ITAL	(
	SAN MILLAN RIOJA, CRIANZA, SPAIN	l
	ESPRIT DE LUSSAC, LUSSAC ST- EMILION, BORDEAUX	
	CH CARONNE ST GEMME, BORDEAU	X
	SAN MILLAN RIOJA, RESERVA, SPAIN	J
	BAROLO ARALDICA, ITALY	
	CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, LES PUITS NEUF, RHÔNE	;
	CHÂTEAU COUFRAN, HAUT-MÉDOC, CRU BOURGEOIS SUPÉRIEUR, FRAN	CE
	LADOIX ROUGE 1ER CRU, 'LES CORVEES ' 2012 DOMAINE CHEVALIE BURGUNDY	R,

MARTINBOROUGH VINEYARD PINOT NOIR, MARTINBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND



Nakhon Thai Royal Docks

Waterfront Studios, Newham, United Kingdom

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00-15:00 18:00-23:00 Tuesday 12:00-15:00 18:00-23:00 Wednesday 12:00-15:00 18:00-23:00 Thursday 12:00-15:00 18:00-23:00 Saturday 13:00-23:30 Sunday 13:00-23:00



Made with menuweb.menu